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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    59M_SPLI    120M_SPL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Joseph Schmalz         M49UN         1/35  3:24:07.02  7:00:26.43  8:17:52.40
2     Brian Jensen           M49UN         2/35  3:24:05.87  7:00:25.11  8:17:52.63
3     Garrick Valverde       M49UN         3/35  3:22:34.24  7:00:25.70  8:17:53.13
4     Lawrence Simonson      M49UN         4/35  3:24:06.32  7:01:20.68  8:18:24.38
5     Ian Hoogendam          M49UN         5/35  3:34:30.15  7:16:12.90  8:37:10.97
6     Michael Morgan         M49UN         6/35  3:26:46.07  7:21:51.32  8:38:39.68
7     Nathan Wadsworth       M49UN         7/35  3:30:18.71  7:21:52.26  8:56:06.53
8     Cody Anderson          M49UN         8/35  3:32:24.39  7:36:11.23  8:58:04.15
9     Bob Cummings           M49UN         9/35  3:27:54.23  7:33:16.05  9:03:22.67
10    Paul Erickson          M49UN        10/35  7:35:21.71  7:35:21.71  9:03:48.86
11    Greg Springborn        M50UP         1/14  3:27:54.49  7:35:27.72  9:03:49.20
12    Mike Marchand          M50UP         2/14  3:35:36.15  7:51:07.09  9:24:05.58
13    Ryan Currie            M49UN        11/35  3:47:17.01  7:51:15.69  9:24:43.66
14    Andrew Strempke        SGER           1/3  3:39:55.03  7:57:48.71  9:26:49.96
15    Jason Chase            M49UN        12/35  3:42:46.26  8:04:16.92  9:35:22.56
16    Ryan Balkenhol         M49UN        13/35  3:35:57.41  8:08:29.66     9:43:32
17    Greg Vaught            M50UP         3/14  3:46:40.24  8:16:50.96  9:51:56.24
18    David Collins          M49UN        14/35  4:08:19.42  8:20:03.24  9:53:17.27
19    Mark Ramsden           M50UP         4/14  3:58:16.59  8:20:07.04  9:53:17.78
20    David Neidinger        M49UN        15/35                          9:57:30.38
21    Thomas Adams           SGER           2/3  3:47:15.48  8:28:06.39 10:01:22.30
22    Corey Smith            BIGW           1/3  3:45:44.53  8:28:05.38 10:03:37.30
23    Steve Lafont           M49UN        16/35  3:48:14.32  8:31:35.55 10:05:51.80
24    Michael Vail           M49UN        17/35  3:42:47.29  8:28:04.06 10:10:46.08
25    Venny Alub             F49UN          1/5  4:09:22.88  8:43:02.35 10:18:42.61
26    Nigel Vaught           M49UN        18/35                         10:28:20.01
27    Joe Kleidosty          M49UN        19/35  3:23:04.82  8:28:48.87 10:28:23.08
28    Jon Niemuth            M49UN        20/35  4:04:32.93  8:54:04.12 10:37:53.37
29    Fortner Neil           M49UN        21/35  3:51:26.92  8:53:30.89 10:38:37.30
30    Hayden Wylie           M49UN        22/35  3:48:15.06  8:58:09.41 10:38:50.85
31    Ben Stark-Sachs        M49UN        23/35  3:48:15.68  8:58:07.30 10:38:51.08
32    Don Buttram            M50UP         5/14  4:09:19.26  9:09:59.14 10:50:07.57
33    Greg Sloan             M50UP         6/14  4:10:59.23  9:13:56.24 10:53:52.14
34    Katie Strempke         F49UN          2/5  4:05:09.66  9:07:43.20 10:59:51.16
35    Karen Pritchard        F50UP          1/1  4:12:05.18  9:22:40.29 11:07:18.41
36    David Beeson           M49UN        24/35  4:18:26.34  9:24:58.83 11:14:18.03
37    Jamie Henningson       F49UN          3/5  4:18:12.66  9:31:00.65 11:15:18.70
38    Olivier De Kelper      M49UN        25/35  4:11:46.35  9:43:38.15 11:24:48.33
39    Bob Billings           BIGW           2/3  4:29:25.90  9:39:22.20 11:25:17.69
40    Nathan Goff            M49UN        26/35  4:17:55.42  9:52:40.76 11:45:19.84
41    Jeff Mittler           M49UN        27/35  4:17:52.50  9:52:42.11 11:45:19.93
42    Matthew Battiston      M50UP         7/14  4:37:53.72 10:11:29.77 12:01:52.15
43    Dan Joy                M50UP         8/14  4:47:52.44 10:22:28.95 12:12:57.25
44    Emily Korsch           F49UN          4/5  4:46:40.44 10:19:01.04 12:15:46.42
45    Scott Erlandson        M49UN        28/35  4:33:05.23 10:19:04.22 12:15:48.45
46    Paul Dowding           M49UN        29/35  4:32:08.72 10:31:20.37 12:22:23.92
47    Jacob Roy              BIGW           3/3  4:46:09.83 10:34:30.38 12:26:31.99
48    Christopher Harlan     M49UN        30/35  4:53:23.14 10:24:20.13 12:30:05.97
49    Michael Talbert        M50UP         9/14  5:15:28.90 10:47:33.99 12:31:19.46
50    John Dilger            M50UP        10/14  4:24:26.59 10:31:33.81 12:31:39.54
51    Adam Parks             M49UN        31/35                         12:34:40.01
52    Daniel Goentzel        M49UN        32/35  4:23:29.01 10:41:46.02 12:34:57.42
53    Richard Waldschmidt    M50UP        11/14  5:00:57.93 10:54:18.44 12:50:45.49
54    Casey O'Connor         M49UN        33/35  4:58:41.47 11:23:45.02 13:17:32.06
55    Jeff And Carrie Sona   TAND           1/1  5:10:07.82 11:31:17.37 13:26:24.60
56    Jes Richey             F49UN          5/5  5:01:25.92 11:31:22.23 13:39:05.13
57    Don Roppolo            M49UN        34/35  4:18:32.95 11:38:01.09 13:39:06.10
58    Trey Hair              M49UN        35/35  5:27:04.14 11:46:46.47 13:44:16.02
59    Barry Snell            M50UP        12/14  5:27:13.73 11:46:49.22 13:44:17.03
60    Woody Morgan           M50UP        13/14  5:27:03.86 11:46:47.68 13:44:18.61
61    John Powell            SGER           3/3  5:25:13.49  5:25:13.49 14:49:44.01
62    Hal Russell            M50UP        14/14  6:10:05.86  6:10:05.86 15:39:46.01
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